

11th International Congress on Systemic Lupus Erythematosus

2015, Sept. 2-6 | Vienna - Austria

www.lupus2015.org

Administrative Secretariat: Vienna Medical Academy Alser Str. 4 | 1090 Vienna - Austria T: +43 1 405 13 83 -18 | E: lupus2015@medacad.org

Organizer: Medical University Vienna - Department of Medicine 3 Waehringer Guertel 18-20 l 1090 Vienna, Austria

INVITATION

Dear colleagues,

We take pleasure in announcing the

11th International Congress on Systemic Lupus Erythematosus September 2-6, 2015 - Vienna, Austria www.lupus2015.org

Sign up now

Click here to access online registration

Submit now

Click here to access online abstract submission

Website

Click here to access the LUPUS 2015 website

Time Schedule

September 2-6, 2015

Abstract Submission Deadline: April 12, 2015 - 24:00 hrs CET

Early Registration Fee Deadline: May 3, 2015

Congress Venue

Hofburg Vienna Congress Center Heldenplatz, Vienna Austria www.hofburg.com

General Organization LUPUS 2015

Conference Secretariat Vienna Medical Academy Alser Strasse 4, 1090 Vienna, Austria

T: +43 1 405 13 83 - 18 F: +43 1 407 8274

E: lupus2015@medacad.org

We cordially invite you to Vienna!

Georg Stummvoll Secretary Josef Smolen President

www.lupus2015.org



If you no longer wish to receive updates on the 11th International Congress on SLE, please let us know by email to lupus2015@medacad.org.

The Star Alliance member airlines are pleased to be appointed as the Official Airline Network for the 11th International Congress on Systemic Lupus Erythematosus. To obtain the Star Alliance Conventions Plus discounts please visit Conventions Plus online booking tool: www.lupus2015.org